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DAY # CLASS NAME BEGINS ENDS START END AGE INSTRUCTOR FEE 

ALL PROGRAMS 
M-SA 102840 Adult Weight Room 

 
3/18 5/18 M-9:00 am 

Sat-9:30 am 
F-7:30 pm 

Sat-3:30 pm 
18+ N/A FREE 

M-SA 102858 Train Like A Pro 3/18 5/18 M-F-4-pm 
Sat-11 am 

M-F -6pm 
Sat-1 pm 

12+ TYSON/MAPP & 

Hendricks 
FREE 

 
M/F 103075 

 
Silver Flex 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

9:30 am 10:30 am 50+ Mrs. JOANIE $30 

 

 
M/W/F  102857 

 
Senior Pickleball 
($10 Sports Pass 

Required) 
 

 
 

3/18 

    
 

5/18 10:30 am 1:30 pm 50+ HOWARD STAFF FREE 

 
M/F/ 
SAT 

 
102839 

Adult Open Gym            
$10 Sports Pass 

Required 
 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
M/F 

12 pm 
Sat-1pm  

 
M/F 
2 pm 

Sat-3:30pm 

 
18+ 

 
HOWARD STAFF 

 
FREE 

 

 
M-F 

 
102841 

 
Afterschool Rec Club 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
3:00 pm 

   
6:00 pm 

 
6+ 

 

 
Mrs. EILEEN 

 
FREE 

 
TUE. 

 
102854 

 
Preschool Art@ 
Cassady Elem. 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
12:00 pm 

 
1:00 pm 

 
3+ 

 
TOMMIE 

 
FREE 

T/TH 
 

103076 ZUMBA GOLD 
3/18 5/18 9:30 am 10:30 am 40+ Mrs. JOANIE $30 

 
T/TH 102856 Senior Ceramics 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
12:00 pm  

 
2:00 pm  

 
50+ 

 

 
BLAIR 

 
FREE 

 

TUE. 
102837 Adaptive Ceramics 

3/18 5/18 1:00 pm 2:30 pm 18+  BLAIR FREE 

 
TUE. 

 

 
102838 

 
Adaptive Physical 

Education  

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
1:00 pm 

 

 
2:30 pm 

 

 
13+ 

 
The Learning 

Spectrum 

 
FREE 

 
T/TH  

 
102843 Arts & Crafts for 

Elementary & Teens 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
3:00 pm 

 
4:00 pm 

 

 
6+ 

 
 

 
BLAIR 

 

 
FREE 

 

T-F  
After School Meals 

 
3/18 5/18 3:00 pm 5:00 pm 

 
5+ 

 
HOWARD STAFF 

FREE 
 

T/W 102844 
Awesome Art/Cheer 

& Dance/Fashion 
Club 

3/18 5/18 
 

4:30 pm 
 

 
7:00 pm 

 
6+ 

Carla Burks-Reeves 
 

FREE 

T/TH/SA 102853 Line Dancing w/CAT 3/18 5/18 
6:00 pm 

Sat-10 am 
7:45 pm  

Sat-12 pm 

 
18+ 

 
Ms. CATHY 

 
FREE 
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T-F 

 
102847 

 
Circuit Training 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
7:00 pm 

 
8:00 pm 

 
18+ 

 

 
TOMMIE 

 
FREE 

 

 
T-F 

 
102848 

 

 
E-Sports League 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
3:00 pm 

 
5:00 pm 

 
9+ 

 

 
TOMMIE 

 

 
FREE 

 

 
T 

 
102850 

 

 
Gossip Quilting 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 10:30 am 11:30 am 18+ 

 
JANERA 

 
FREE 

 
T/TH 

 
102852 

 
Karate 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
6:30 pm 

 

 
7:30 pm 

 

 
6+ 

 
Sensi Parrish 
PLAY eligible 

 

 
$25 

 
W 

 
102849 

 
Gimp Crafts 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
5:00 pm 

 
6:00 pm  

 
6+ 

 
BLAIR  

 
FREE 

 
W  

102860 4-6 yr. T-BALL Clinic 3/18 5/18 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 4-6yr JESSE/Charles 
 

FREE 
 

W 104234 
Cheerleading Skills 

and Drills 
3/18 5/18 

 
6:00 pm 

 

 
7:00 pm 

 
5-15yr 

 
Brittney 

 
FREE 

 
W/FR 

 
102845 

 
Card Games & 
Backgammon 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
7:00 pm 

 

 
8:00 pm 

 
12-

15yr 

 
BLAIR 

 

 
FREE 

 

 
TH 

 
102846 

 
“Chair, Move, Afro 

Groove” 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
6:30 pm 

 
7:30 pm 

 
18+ 

 
Katina Jennings 

 
FREE 

 
 

FRI 102855 

 
Preschool Sporties 

for Shorties @ 
Cassady Elem. 

 

 
 

3/18 

 
 

5/18 9:30 am 10:10 am 3+ 
 

TYSON 
 

FREE 

 
FRI 102861 

 
Clay Crafts 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
3:00 pm 

 

 
4:30 pm 

 
9+ 

 
BLAIR 

 
FREE 

 
FRI 

 
102859 

 
4-5 yr. Soccer Clinic 

 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
5:30 pm 

 
6:30 pm 

 
4-5yr 

 
Blair/Charles 

 
FREE 

 
SAT 

 
99351 

 
Cooking 101 

 
3/18 

 
5/18 

 
10:00 am 

 
11:30 am 

 
9+ 

 
BLAIR 

 
FREE 
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DROP-IN SPORTS PASS: 

Adult open play activities (badminton, pickle ball, and open gym) are valid at any CRPD facility that offers Adult Open Play. 
The cost per session is $10 (winter, spring, summer, Fall 1, Fall 2). There are also $1 day pass.  All participants must have an 

account, be registered, and be paid to participate! If you have any questions, please see the center staff! 
 

Each participant must be registered and enrolled in a program or class and actively participating. Class Schedules, Dates, 
and Fees are subject to change. For the most up-to-date information, please visit 
https://columbusrecparks.com/community-center/howard/. 
 

Howard Upcoming Events 
*School’s Out Spring begins-April 5-12, *Easter Egg Hunt-March 30 

*Howard’s Summer Camp begins-June 10-August 2 
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