Howard Community Center

Center Hours

SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

Q Location / Contact



[]

RECREATION AND PARKS DEPARTMENT

ColumbusRecParks.com



Spring Program Schedule

Howard Opportunity Center Update: 2/17/23

DAY	<u>#</u>	CLASS NAME	BEGINS	ENDS	START	END	AGE	INSTRUCTOR	FEE	
ALL PROGRAMS										
M-SA	102840	Adult Weight Room	3/18	5/18	M-9:00 am Sat-9:30 am	F-7:30 pm Sat-3:30 pm	18+	N/A	FREE	
M-SA	102858	Train Like A Pro	3/18	5/18	M-F-4-pm Sat-11 am	M-F -6pm Sat-1 pm	12+	TYSON/MAPP & Hendricks	FREE	
M/F	103075	Silver Flex	3/18	5/18	9:30 am	10:30 am	50+	Mrs. JOANIE	\$30	
M/W/F	102857	Senior Pickleball (\$10 Sports Pass Required)	3/18	5/18	10:30 am	1:30 pm	50+	HOWARD STAFF	FREE	
M/F/ SAT	102839	Adult Open Gym \$10 Sports Pass Required	3/18	5/18	M/F 12 pm Sat-1pm	M/F 2 pm Sat-3:30pm	18+	HOWARD STAFF	FREE	
M-F	102841	Afterschool Rec Club	3/18	5/18	3:00 pm	6:00 pm	6+	Mrs. EILEEN	FREE	
TUE.	102854	Preschool Art@ Cassady Elem.	3/18	5/18	12:00 pm	1:00 pm	3+	TOMMIE	FREE	
т/тн	103076	ZUMBA GOLD	3/18	5/18	9:30 am	10:30 am	40+	Mrs. JOANIE	\$30	
т/тн	102856	Senior Ceramics	3/18	5/18	12:00 pm	2:00 pm	50+	BLAIR	FREE	
TUE.	102837	Adaptive Ceramics	3/18	5/18	1:00 pm	2:30 pm	18+	BLAIR	FREE	
TUE.	102838	Adaptive Physical Education	10 _{3/18} W	J. 5/18	1:00 pm	2:30 pm	13+	The Learning Spectrum	FREE	
т/тн	102843	Arts & Crafts for Elementary & Teens	3/18	5/18	3:00 pm	4:00 pm	6+	BLAIR	FREE	
T-F		After School Meals	3/18	5/18	3:00 pm	5:00 pm	5+	HOWARD STAFF	FREE	
T/W	102844	Awesome Art/Cheer & Dance/Fashion Club	3/18	5/18	4:30 pm	7:00 pm	6+	Carla Burks-Reeves	FREE	
T/TH/SA	102853	Line Dancing w/CAT	3/18	5/18	6:00 pm Sat-10 am	7:45 pm Sat-12 pm	18+	Ms. CATHY	FREE	









Spring Program Schedule

Howard Opportunity Center Update: 2/17/23

T-F	102847	Circuit Training	3/18	5/18	7:00 pm	8:00 pm	18+	TOMMIE	FREE
T-F	102848	E-Sports League	3/18	5/18	3:00 pm	5:00 pm	9+	ΤΟΜΜΙΕ	FREE
т	102850	Gossip Quilting	3/18	5/18	10:30 am	11:30 am	18+	JANERA	FREE
т/тн	102852	Karate	3/18	5/18	6:30 pm	7:30 pm	6+	Sensi Parrish PLAY eligible	\$25
w	102849	Gimp Crafts	3/18	5/18	5:00 pm	6:00 pm	6+	BLAIR	FREE
w	102860	4-6 yr. T-BALL Clinic	3/18	5/18	6:00 pm	7:00 pm	4-6yr	JESSE/Charles	FREE
w	104234	Cheerleading Skills and Drills	3/18	5/18	6:00 pm	7:00 pm	5-15yr	Brittney	FREE
W/FR	102845	Card Games & Backgammon	3/18	5/18	7:00 pm	8:00 pm	12- 15yr	BLAIR	FREE
тн	102846	"Chair, Move, Afro Groove"	3/18	5/18	6:30 pm	7:30 pm	18+	Katina Jennings	FREE
FRI	102855	Preschool Sporties for Shorties @ Cassady Elem.	3/18	5/18	9:30 am	10:10 am	3+	TYSON	FREE
FRI	102861	Clay Crafts	3/18	J. GIN 5/18	3:00 pm	4:30 pm	9+	BLAIR	FREE
FRI	102859	4-5 yr. Soccer Clinic	3/18	5/18	5:30 pm	6:30 pm	4-5yr	Blair/Charles	FREE
SAT	99351	Cooking 101	3/18	5/18	10:00 am	11:30 am	9+	BLAIR	FREE
			1	1	1	1	1		







Spring Program Schedule

Howard Opportunity Center Update: 2/17/23



RECREATION AND PARK

Adult open play activities (badminton, pickle ball, and open gym) are valid at any CRPD facility that offers Adult Open Play. The cost per session is \$10 (winter, spring, summer, Fall 1, Fall 2). There are also \$1 day pass. All participants must have an account, be registered, and be paid to participate! If you have any questions, please see the center staff!

Each participant must be registered and enrolled in a program or class and actively participating. Class Schedules, Dates, and Fees are subject to change. For the most up-to-date information, please visit https://columbusrecparks.com/community-center/howard/.

Howard Upcoming Events

*School's Out Spring begins-April 5-12, *Easter Egg Hunt-March 30 *Howard's Summer Camp begins-June 10-August 2





